EMERGING
LEADERS
CONFERENCE
2022

LA
BELL POTTER

8:55AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:05AM
11:35AM
12:05PM
12:35PM
1:05PM
1:35PM
2:05PM
2:35PM
3:05PM
3:35PM
3:40PM
4:10PM
4:40PM
5:10PM
5:40PM

INTRODUCTION

BELL FINANCIAL GROUP (BFG)
REGAL PARTNERS (RPL)
MONEY3 (MNY)

PSC INSURANCE (PSI)
MORNING TEA

ACCENT GROUP (AX1)

PROPEL FUNERAL PARTNERS (PFP)

BEST & LESS (BST)
G8 EDUCATION (GEM)
LUNCH

FLIGHT CENTRE (FLT)
IPH (IPH)

ALLOGGIO (ALO)

PWR HOLDINGS (PWH)
AFTERNOON TEA
DDH1 (DDH)

DGL (DGL)

JOHNS LYNG (JLG)
IPD (IPG)

WRAP-UP

~
c
=
n
0
L}
(2}

8:55AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:05AM
11:35AM
12:05PM
12:35PM
1:05PM
1:35PM
2:05PM
2:35PM
3:05PM
3:35PM
3:40PM
4:10PM
4:40PM
5:10PM
5:40PM
6:10PM

INTRODUCTION

ALPHA HPA (A4N)

LAKE RESOURCES (LKE)
CHALICE MINING (CHN)
PILBARA MINERALS (PLS)
MORNING TEA

AERIS RESOURCES (AIS)
NICKEL INDUSTRIES (NIC)
LIONTOWN RESOURCES (LTR)
1GO (1GO)

LUNCH

GENESIS MINERALS (GMD)
GOLD ROAD RESOURCES (GOR)
CAPRICORN METALS (CMM)
DE GREY MINING (DEG)
AFTERNOON TEA

ARAFURA RESOURCES (ARU)
BOSS ENERGY (BOE)
PALADIN ENERGY (PDN)
MINCOR RESOURCES (MCR)
CALIX (CXL)

WRAP-UP

~
c
=
)
0
@
(2]




