## EMERGING LEADERS CONFERENCE 2022

## Day 1 Tuesday, 6 September

8:55AM	INTRODUCTION	
9:00AM	BELL FINANCIAL GROUP (BFG)	
9:30AM	REGAL PARTNERS (RPL)	ion 1
10:00AM	MONEY3 (MNY)	Session 1
10:30AM	PSC INSURANCE (PSI)	
11:00AM	MORNING TEA	
11:05AM	ACCENT GROUP (AX1)	
11:35AM	PROPEL FUNERAL PARTNERS (PFP)	Session 2
12:05PM	BEST & LESS (BST)	Sess
12:35PM	G8 EDUCATION (GEM)	
1:05PM	LUNCH	
1:35PM	FLIGHT CENTRE (FLT)	
2:05PM	IPH (IPH)	Session 3
2:35PM	ALLOGGIO (ALO)	Sess
3:05PM	PWR HOLDINGS (PWH)	
3:35PM	AFTERNOON TEA	
3:40PM	DDH1 (DDH)	
4:10PM	DGL (DGL)	Session 4
4:40PM	JOHNS LYNG (JLG)	Sess
5:10PM	IPD (IPG)	
5:40PM	WRAP-UP	

## Day 2 Wednesday, 7 September

8:55AM	INTRODUCTION	
9:00AM	ALPHA HPA (A4N)	_
9:30AM	LAKE RESOURCES (LKE)	Session 1
10:00AM	CHALICE MINING (CHN)	Ses
10:30AM	PILBARA MINERALS (PLS)	
11:00AM	MORNING TEA	
11:05AM	AERIS RESOURCES (AIS)	2
11:35AM	NICKEL INDUSTRIES (NIC)	Session 2
12:05PM	LIONTOWN RESOURCES (LTR)	Ses
12:35PM	IGO (IGO)	
1:05PM	LUNCH	
1:35PM	GENESIS MINERALS (GMD)	8
2:05PM	GOLD ROAD RESOURCES (GOR)	Session 3
2:35PM	CAPRICORN METALS (CMM)	Ses
3:05PM	DE GREY MINING (DEG)	
3:35PM	AFTERNOON TEA	
3:40PM	ARAFURA RESOURCES (ARU)	
4:10PM	BOSS ENERGY (BOE)	n 4
4:40PM	PALADIN ENERGY (PDN)	Session 4
5:10PM	MINCOR RESOURCES (MCR)	Š
5:40PM	CALIX (CXL)	
6:10PM	WRAP-UP	